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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
01.6.2019 - 11:00 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 33.19  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 29.67

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 29.36 361
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 31.65 288
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 32.98 254
4. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 33.26 248
5. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 34.16 229
6. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 34.30 226
7. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 34.49 222
8. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 34.64 219
9. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.01 213

10. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 35.39 206
11. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 35.91 197
12. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 36.13 193
13. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 36.19 192
14. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.38 189
15. VIDAKOVIC, Mihailo 08 TENT 36.67 185
16. VOJINOVIC, Luka 08 TENT 36.82 183
17. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 37.60 171
18. BALTIC, Luka 08 TENT 38.01 166
19. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 08 TENT 38.20 164
20. MAKSIMOVIC, Ognjen 08 Barakuda 39.61 147
21. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.93 143
22. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 TENT 40.02 142
23. MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 40.18 140

VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 40.18 140
25. RAILIC, Boris 08 Mornar 40.69 135
26. SARIC, Andrija 08 TENT 40.84 134
27. BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Usce 41.96 123
28. DIVAC, Luka 08 Crvena Zvezda 43.96 107

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 28.89 379
2. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 31.61 289
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. APRIL Beograd 31.98 279
4. LAZIC, Novak 07 TENT 32.56 264
5. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 32.75 260
6. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 33.01 254
7. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 33.15 250
8. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 33.41 245
9. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 33.51 242

10. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 34.03 231
11. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 34.36 225
12. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 34.48 223
13. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 34.84 216
14. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 35.11 211
15. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 35.47 204
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri A 12 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

16. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 35.56 203
17. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 35.89 197
18. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 36.14 193
19. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Sigma 36.20 192
20. BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Usce 36.69 185

SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 36.69 185
22. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 36.74 184
23. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 37.22 177
24. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 39.35 150
25. SAVIC, Nikola 07 TENT 39.51 148
26. MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 Tek 39.61 147
27. ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija 07 Barakuda 39.88 144
28. UMICEVIC, Strahinja 07 Beoswim 40.40 138
29. MACIC, Lazar 07 Barakuda 40.51 137
30. KOVACKI, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 40.92 133
31. DJORDJEVIC, Dusan 07 Panta Rei 42.30 120
32. MAMLIC, Petar 07 TENT 42.74 117
33. PRELIC, Ivan 07 TENT 43.56 110
34. RADOVIC, Konstantin 07 Sigma 44.09 106
35. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 44.60 103
36. MACIC, Milos 07 Barakuda 45.96 94
37. IVANCEV, Jovan 07 Tri Delfina 47.37 86
38. KOSTIC, Lazar 07 Crvena Zvezda 54.59 56

DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce
DSQ MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Partizan 26.49 491
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 27.12 458
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 27.72 429
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 28.34 401
5. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 28.35 401
6. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.37 400
7. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 28.70 386
8. ZECEVIC, Petar 05 Tri Delfina 29.49 356
9. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.61 352

10. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.74 347
11. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.90 342
12. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 30.02 337
13. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 30.05 336
14. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 30.08 335
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 30.19 332
16. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 30.44 324
17. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 30.51 321
18. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 30.65 317
19. BAJRAMI, Danilo 05 Sigma 30.73 315
20. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.00 306
21. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 31.23 300
22. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 31.27 299
23. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 31.29 298
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti 13-14 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

24. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 31.37 296
25. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 31.38 295
26. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.48 293
27. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 31.51 292
28. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 31.53 291
29. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 31.63 288
30. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 31.86 282
31. PERIC, Ivica 06 Vracar 32.03 278
32. MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar 06 Partizan 32.33 270
33. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.34 270
34. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 32.43 268
35. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 TENT 32.52 265
36. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 33.74 238 L
37. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 TENT 34.02 232 L
38. ALEKSANDRIC, Stefan 06 TENT 34.11 230 L
39. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.49 222 L
40. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 34.52 222 L
41. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 34.54 221 L
42. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06 Sigma 34.58 221 L
43. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 34.93 214 L
44. VUKELIC, Uros 06 Novi Beograd 011 35.03 212 L
45. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 36.08 194 L
46. JANJIC, Dimitrije 05 Sigma 36.72 184 L
47. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 37.42 174 L
48. NEGIC, Filip 06 TENT 37.44 174 L
49. IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 37.72 170 L
50. PAVELSEK, Uros 06 Plavi Talas 37.95 167 L
51. POPOVIC, Vuk 06 TENT 38.93 154 L
52. CICIC, Vuk 06 Sigma 43.08 114 L
53. PANIC, Marko 06 Panta Rei 43.80 108 L

DSQ MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andrija 06 Sigma
DSQ DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan 24.54 618
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.59 614
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 24.70 606
4. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.86 528
5. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 25.88 527
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 26.03 518
7. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 26.48 492
8. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.57 487
9. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.66 482

10. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.93 468
11. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 26.97 466
12. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 Usce 27.06 461
13. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.07 460
14. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 27.08 460

CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.08 460
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

16. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.17 455
17. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 27.22 453
18. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 27.55 437
19. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 27.69 430
20. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 27.75 427
21. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.76 427
22. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.81 425
23. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 27.83 424
24. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 27.86 422
25. SVILAR, Milos 01 Partizan 27.88 421
26. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 27.95 418
27. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.00 416
28. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 28.03 415
29. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 28.17 408
30. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 28.19 408
31. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Partizan 28.29 403
32. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Partizan 28.30 403
33. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT 28.39 399
34. GACIC, Andreja 02 Partizan 28.52 394

RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.52 394
36. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.61 390
37. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 28.79 383
38. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 28.88 379
39. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 28.97 376
40. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.99 375
41. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.01 374
42. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 29.02 374
43. MARICIC, Jovan 01 Partizan 29.06 372
44. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Partizan 29.08 371
45. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 29.24 365
46. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 29.43 358
47. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 29.48 356
48. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.56 353
49. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Partizan 29.62 351
50. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 29.73 347 L
51. ANDRIC, Boris 04 Panta Rei 29.80 345 L
52. DJURASINOVIC, Stevan 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.95 340 L
53. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 30.10 335 L
54. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 30.22 331 L
55. HATIC, Ivan 02 Sigma 30.36 326 L
56. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.37 326 L
57. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 TENT 30.46 323 L
58. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 Tek 30.99 307 L
59. MICIC, Luka 02 Tri Delfina 31.47 293 L
60. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.60 289 L
61. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 31.84 283 L
62. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 TENT 33.51 242 L
63. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.16 229 L
64. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 35.47 204 L

DSQ POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Partizan 24.43 627
2. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Partizan 24.54 618
3. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 24.59 614
4. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Partizan 24.63 611
5. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 24.65 610
6. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 24.70 606
7. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Novi Beograd 011 25.03 583
8. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Partizan 25.59 545
9. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 25.86 528

10. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 25.88 527
11. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Partizan 26.03 518
12. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 TENT 26.36 499
13. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Partizan 26.48 492
14. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Partizan 26.49 491
15. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.57 487
16. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 26.66 482
17. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 26.93 468
18. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 26.97 466
19. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 Usce 27.06 461
20. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 27.07 460
21. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 27.08 460

CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.08 460
23. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 27.12 458
24. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 27.17 455
25. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 27.22 453
26. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 27.55 437
27. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 27.69 430
28. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 27.72 429
29. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 27.75 427
30. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.76 427
31. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 27.81 425
32. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 27.83 424
33. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 27.86 422
34. SVILAR, Milos 01 Partizan 27.88 421
35. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 27.95 418
36. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.00 416
37. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 28.03 415
38. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 28.17 408
39. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 28.19 408
40. GASIC, Filip 97 Tri Delfina 28.23 406
41. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Partizan 28.29 403
42. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Partizan 28.30 403
43. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 28.34 401
44. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 28.35 401
45. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.37 400
46. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT 28.39 399
47. GACIC, Andreja 02 Partizan 28.52 394



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 08.6.2019 6:58 - Page 6

Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

47. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.52 394
49. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.61 390
50. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 28.70 386
51. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 28.79 383
52. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 28.88 379
53. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 28.89 379
54. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 28.97 376
55. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.99 375
56. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.01 374
57. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 29.02 374
58. MARICIC, Jovan 01 Partizan 29.06 372
59. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Partizan 29.08 371
60. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Barakuda 29.24 365
61. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 29.36 361
62. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 29.43 358
63. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 29.48 356
64. ZECEVIC, Petar 05 Tri Delfina 29.49 356
65. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.56 353
66. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.61 352
67. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Partizan 29.62 351
68. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 29.73 347 L
69. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.74 347
70. ANDRIC, Boris 04 Panta Rei 29.80 345 L
71. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.90 342
72. DJURASINOVIC, Stevan 03 Novi Beograd 011 29.95 340 L
73. SUKA, Pavle 06 Plavi Talas 30.02 337
74. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Partizan 30.05 336
75. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 30.08 335
76. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 30.10 335 L
77. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 30.19 332
78. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 30.22 331 L
79. HATIC, Ivan 02 Sigma 30.36 326 L
80. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.37 326 L
81. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 30.44 324
82. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 TENT 30.46 323 L
83. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 30.51 321
84. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 30.65 317
85. BAJRAMI, Danilo 05 Sigma 30.73 315
86. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 Tek 30.99 307 L
87. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.00 306
88. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 31.23 300
89. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 31.27 299
90. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 31.29 298
91. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 31.37 296
92. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 31.38 295
93. MICIC, Luka 02 Tri Delfina 31.47 293 L
94. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.48 293
95. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 31.51 292
96. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 31.53 291
97. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.60 289 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

98. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 31.61 289
99. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 31.63 288

100. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 31.65 288
101. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 31.84 283 L
102. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 31.86 282
103. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. APRIL Beograd 31.98 279
104. PERIC, Ivica 06 Vracar 32.03 278
105. MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar 06 Partizan 32.33 270
106. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.34 270
107. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 32.43 268
108. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 TENT 32.52 265
109. LAZIC, Novak 07 TENT 32.56 264
110. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 32.75 260
111. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 32.98 254
112. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 33.01 254
113. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 33.15 250
114. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 33.26 248
115. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 33.41 245
116. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 TENT 33.51 242 L

BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 33.51 242
118. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 33.74 238 L
119. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 TENT 34.02 232 L
120. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 34.03 231
121. ALEKSANDRIC, Stefan 06 TENT 34.11 230 L
122. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 34.16 229

MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.16 229 L
124. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 34.30 226
125. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 34.36 225
126. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 34.48 223
127. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 34.49 222

VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.49 222 L
129. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 34.52 222 L
130. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 34.54 221 L
131. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06 Sigma 34.58 221 L
132. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 34.64 219
133. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 34.84 216
134. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 34.93 214 L
135. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.01 213
136. VUKELIC, Uros 06 Novi Beograd 011 35.03 212 L
137. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 35.11 211
138. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 35.39 206
139. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 35.47 204 L

NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 35.47 204
141. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 35.56 203
142. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 35.89 197
143. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 35.91 197
144. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 36.08 194 L
145. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 36.13 193
146. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 36.14 193
147. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 36.19 192
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

148. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Sigma 36.20 192
149. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 36.38 189
150. VIDAKOVIC, Mihailo 08 TENT 36.67 185
151. BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Usce 36.69 185

SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 36.69 185
153. JANJIC, Dimitrije 05 Sigma 36.72 184 L
154. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 36.74 184
155. VOJINOVIC, Luka 08 TENT 36.82 183
156. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 37.22 177
157. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 37.42 174 L
158. NEGIC, Filip 06 TENT 37.44 174 L
159. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 37.60 171
160. IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 37.72 170 L
161. PAVELSEK, Uros 06 Plavi Talas 37.95 167 L
162. BALTIC, Luka 08 TENT 38.01 166
163. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 08 TENT 38.20 164
164. POPOVIC, Vuk 06 TENT 38.93 154 L
165. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 39.35 150
166. SAVIC, Nikola 07 TENT 39.51 148
167. MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 Tek 39.61 147

MAKSIMOVIC, Ognjen 08 Barakuda 39.61 147
169. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. APRIL Beograd 39.85 144
170. ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija 07 Barakuda 39.88 144
171. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.93 143
172. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 TENT 40.02 142
173. MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 40.18 140

VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 40.18 140
175. UMICEVIC, Strahinja 07 Beoswim 40.40 138
176. MACIC, Lazar 07 Barakuda 40.51 137
177. RAILIC, Boris 08 Mornar 40.69 135
178. SARIC, Andrija 08 TENT 40.84 134
179. KOVACKI, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 40.92 133
180. BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Usce 41.96 123
181. DJORDJEVIC, Dusan 07 Panta Rei 42.30 120
182. MAMLIC, Petar 07 TENT 42.74 117
183. CICIC, Vuk 06 Sigma 43.08 114 L
184. PRELIC, Ivan 07 TENT 43.56 110
185. PANIC, Marko 06 Panta Rei 43.80 108 L
186. DIVAC, Luka 08 Crvena Zvezda 43.96 107
187. RADOVIC, Konstantin 07 Sigma 44.09 106
188. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 44.60 103
189. MACIC, Milos 07 Barakuda 45.96 94
190. IVANCEV, Jovan 07 Tri Delfina 47.37 86
191. KOSTIC, Lazar 07 Crvena Zvezda 54.59 56
DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce
DSQ MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd
DSQ POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Andrija 06 Sigma
DSQ MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 08.6.2019 6:58 - Page 9

Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd

EXH KRGA, Vaso 06 Zlatni Delfin 42.31 120 L
EXH MILOVANOVIC, Vuk 08 Zlatni Delfin 42.37 120
EXH KRBAVCEVIC, Mihajlo 07 Zlatni Delfin 46.57 90
EXH DAVIDOVIC, Srdjan 06 Zlatni Delfin 1:00.86 40 L


